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Last First Organization Phone Address City Zip E-mail Mn-MRPC Natl MRPC

Bradley Mr. Scott Dept. of Transportation 651-366-3302 395 John Ireland Blvd. - ms 686 St. Paul 55155 scott.bradley@state.mn.us

Johnson Mr. Adam Explore MN Tourism 651-265-4904 Visit Saint Paul, 175 W Kellogg Blvd, Suite 502 St. Paul 55102 ajohnson@visitsaintpaul.com Marketing

Salminen Ms. Nancy Lake Itasca to Grand Rapids 218-987-2999 18234 Raymond Dr SE Cass Lake 56633 njsalminen@gmail.com

Anderson Mr. Mark Member At-Large 651-699-0182 265 Cleveland Ave S St. Paul 55105 markande@comcast.net Organization

Johnson Rep. Sheldon Minnesota House - DFL-67B 651-296-4201 259 State Office Building, 100 Rev Dr MLK Jr Blvd St. Paul 55155 rep.sheldon.johnson@house.mn Cap Improv ERA

Hugunin Mr. Paul Dept of Agriculture 651-201-6510 625 Robert Street North St. Paul 55155 paul.hugunin@state.mn.us

Pierson Ms. Cordelia Elk River to Hastings 651-815-1268 512 Seventh St SE Minneapolis 55414 cordelia.pierson@gmail.com Cap Improv

Mulry Ms. Sheronne Hastings to Iowa Border 651-560-4780 65387 145th Avenue Wabasha 55981 sheronne@gmail.com Marketing C & H, Resolutions

Parker Mr. Keith Dept. of Natural Resources 651-259-5635 1200 Warner Road St Paul 55106 keith.parker@state.mn.us

Torres Ray Sen. Patricia Minnesota Senate - DFL - Dist 62 651-296-4274 309 Capitol Bldg, 75 Rev Dr MLK Jr Blvd St. Paul 55155 sen.patricia.torres.ray@senate.mn

Samp Mr. Karl Brainerd to Elk River 218-821-5619 10769 Riverhill Circle Brainerd 56401 ksamp@charter.net Organization Pilot Pro Tem, ERA

Lewis Ms. Anne Grand Rapids to Brainerd 218-327-0972 21613 Birch Street Grand Rapids 55744 alewis@americaswaterway.com

Senjem Sen. David Minnesota Senate - R- Dist 29 651-296-3903 113 State Office Building, 100 Rev Dr MLK Jr Blvd St. Paul 55155 sen.david.senjem@senate.mn Mktg Alternate

Minnesota House  St. Paul 55155

Kajer Andrea Historical Society 651-259-3105 345 Kellogg Blvd. West St. Paul 55102 andrea.kajer@mnhs.org

TECHNICAL MEMBERS:

Hubinger Mr. Greg Legislative Coordinating Commission 651-296-2963 40 State Office Building St. Paul 55155 greg.hubinger@lcc.leg.mn Resource for all

Kelliher Mr. David Historical Society 651-259-3103 345 Kellogg Blvd. West St. Paul 55102 david.kelliher@mnhs.org Organization

Wheeler Ms. Cynthia Dept. of Natural Resources 651-259-5601 1200 Warner Road St. Paul 55106 cynthia.wheeler@state.mn.us Marketing

Von Bank Mr. Bill Explore MN Tourism 651-757-1860 121 7th Place East, Suite 100 St. Paul 55101 bill.vonbank@state.mn.us

Zoff Ms. Carol Dept. of Transportation 651-366-4705 395 John Ireland Blvd.- ms 686 St. Paul 55155 carol.zoff@state.mn.us Resource for all Transportation

Anfinson Mr. John MNRRA/Natl Park Service 651-293-8432 111 Kellogg Blvd. East, #105 St Paul 55101 john_anfinson@nps.gov

Miller Ms. Chris The Odyssey Group 651-341-4196 300 33rd Ave S, Suite 101 Waite Park 56387 chris@togpartners.com Resource for all

ALTERNATES:

Pederson Mr. Jim Historical Society (for Kelliher) pederson33@aol.com

OFFICERS:

Chair Rep. Sheldon Johnson

Vice-Chair Sheronne Mulry

Secretary-Treasurer Mark Anderson
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